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The Menu of Jack In The Box from Parker includes about 18 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $5.3. What User likes about Jack In The Box:
ethan was so nice. he hung us with a sourdough comb. it was our first jack in the box experience since we are
from nebraska. lala and colio we are also so nice! | love jack in the box! read more. You can use the WiFi of the
place at no extra cost, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't like about
Jack In The Box:
the guy who worked the register stood on the side of his handy and ignored us when we entered. the dining room
was dirty, all the tables had to be wiped off, and the floors had to eat on it and had to be stacked. eating was at
best mediocre. overall it was a terrible experience and | can't imagine that | will return to the future. read more. At
Jack In The Box, tasty cuisine from around the world are freshly cooked for you, For a snack, the delicious
sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are suitable. Most menus are prepared quickly for you and
served, Naturally, you can't miss out on the tasty burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or
wedges provided.
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Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $8.2
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) $4.2

Breakfast

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.4

Specialli

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Tor the small hunger
EGG ROLL

Mexican dishes
BURRITO

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Brealifast entrees

MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST
BURRITO

Popular Ttems

LARGE CURLY FRY

Tacos, Fries Eamp; Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS (3)

Burgers
JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER
SOURDOUGH JACK

{late Night Munchies
SRIRACHA CURLY FRY BURGER
CHICK-N-TATER MELT

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
MEAT

EGG
TERIYAKI

$5.2

$4.1

$3.7

$5.4
$7.2

$5.0
$5.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -22:00
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